10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position

Dean, Business & Technology

Hrly Fac. Business

Hrly Fac. Business

Hrly Fac. Business

Hrly Fac. Business

Instructor, Business

Hrly Fac. Business

Instructor, Business

Instructor, Multimedia

Instructor, CIS

Hrly Fac. Social Science

Hrly Fac. Business

Instructor, Drafting

Hrly Fac. Business

Other Positions Held

Hrly Fac. Business,
Instructor,
Cosmetology, Hourly
Faculty, Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac. Business,
Instructor,
Cosmetology, Hourly
Faculty, Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac. Business, Hrly
Fac. Business, Hourly
Faculty, Instructor,
Business

Instructor, Business,
Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac. Business,
Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty, Hourly
Faculty, Instructor, CIS

Hourly Faculty, Hourly
Faculty, Class ST/Sub,
General Services

Hourly Faculty, Hourly
Faculty

Instructor, Graphic Arts

Instructor, Business

Hrly Fac. Business,
Instructor, Electronics,
Hourly Faculty

Community College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

Department

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Total Wages

$167,580

$144,848

$125,209

$115,256

$111,967

$107,265

$105,583

$102,300

$101,058

$99,453

$99,159

$98,911

$88,680

$84,893



15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

AJ Instructor/Coordinator

Instructor, Graphic Arts

Instructor, Business

Hrly Fac. Business

Program Services Coordinator

Division Assistant

Cosmetology Aide

Instructional Aide Il

Hourly Fac. Business

Cosmetology Aide

Hrly Fac. Business

Storekeeper

Office Assistant Il

Hrly Fac. Business

Office Assistant |

Instructional Aide Il

Hrly Fac. Business,
Instructor,
Cosmetology, Hourly

Faculty, Hourly Faculty

Instructional Aide Il

Hourly Faculty, Class
ST/Sub, General
Services

Classified S/T Temp,
Sub

Cosmetology Office
Assistant, Staff
Assistant, Office
Assistant |l

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

$74,544

$74,280

$73,994

$73,919

$71,144

$64,439

$63,852

$62,795

$61,704

$61,046

$59,401

$56,002

$54,332

$45,198

$43,929

$42,167



31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Project Director

Hrly Fac

Hrly Fac

Hrly Fac

Hrly Fac

Hrly Fac

Hrly Fac

. Business

. Business

. Business

. Business

. Business

. Business

Hrly Fac. Business, Hrly
Fac. Business

Hrly Fac. Business, Hrly
Fac. Business, Hourly
Faculty

Hrly Fac. Business,
Hourly Faculty, Hourly
Faculty

Hrly Fac. Business,
Hourly Faculty, Hourly
Faculty

Hrly Fac. Business,
Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac. Business

Hrly Fac. Business, Hrly
Fac. Business, Hourly
Faculty

Hrly Fac. Business, Hrly
Fac. Business, Hourly
Faculty, Hourly Faculty,
Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac. Business, Hrly
Fac. Business, Hourly
Faculty

Hourly Faculty, Hourly
Faculty

Hourly Faculty

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

$41,143

$41,030

$40,628

$38,121

$37.817

$35414

$33,564

$32,822

$30,763

$30,169

$29,992

$29,669

$29,265

$24,272

$23,405



46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Social Science

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Hrly Fac. Business
Hrly Fac. Business
Hrly Fac. Business, Hrly

Fac. Business

Hrly Fac. Business,
Hourly Faculty, Hourly
Faculty

Hrly Fac. Business, Hrly
Fac. Business

Hrly Fac. Business

Hrly Fac. Business
Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac. Business

Hrly Fac. Social Science
Hrly Fac. Business, Hrly
Fac. Business

Hrly Fac. Business

Hrly Fac. Business

Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac. Business

Hourly Faculty

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

$22,027

$21,737

$21,644

$20,881

$20,210

$20,144

$19,884

$19,201

$19,176

$18,604

$18,094

$18,056

$17,258

$16,434

$16,139

$15,166

$15,092

$14,012



64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

Classified S/T Temp, Sub

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Hrly Fac. Business

Hrly Fac. Business, Hrly
Fac. Business

Hrly Fac. Business
Hrly Fac. Business
Hrly Fac. Business
Hrly Fac. Business
Hrly Fac. Business
Hrly Fac. Business, Hrly

Fac. Business

Hrly Fac. Business

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

$13,480

$12,213

$12,213

$12,187

$12,179

$12,141

$11,923

$11,748

$11,526

$11,286

$10,780

$9,984

$9,546

$9,454

$8,974

$8,884

$8,698

$8,571



82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Business

Business

Business

SA - Business

Cosmetology Aide

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

SA - Business

Hrly Fac.

Business

Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac.

Business

Hrly Fac. Business

Hrly Fac. Business

Hrly Fac. Business

Hrly Fac. Business

Hrly Fac. Business, Hrly
Fac. Business

Hrly Fac. Business

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

Smccd-Business/Technology

$8,373

$7,256

$7,079

$6,999

$6,578

$6,367

$6,300

$6,300

$6,131

$5,913

$5,832

$5,781

$5,437

$5,398

$5,392

$5,387

$5,030

$3,910



100.  SA - Language Arts SA - Business, SA - San Mateo County Community Smccd-Business/Technology $3,697
Academic Support &  College District
Learn



