	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Community College District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Dean, Business & Technology		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$167,580
2.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business, Instructor, Cosmetology, Hourly Faculty, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$144,848
3.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business, Instructor, Cosmetology, Hourly Faculty, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$125,209
4.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business, Hrly Fac. Business, Hourly Faculty, Instructor, Business	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$115,256
5.	Hrly Fac. Business	Instructor, Business, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$111,967
6.	Instructor, Business	Hrly Fac. Business, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$107,265
7.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hourly Faculty, Hourly Faculty, Instructor, CIS	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$105,583
8.	Instructor, Business		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$102,300
9.	Instructor, Multimedia	Hourly Faculty, Hourly Faculty, Class ST/Sub, General Services	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$101,058
10.	Instructor, CIS	Hourly Faculty, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$99,453
11.	Hrly Fac. Social Science	Instructor, Graphic Arts	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$99,159
12.	Hrly Fac. Business	Instructor, Business	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$98,911
13.	Instructor, Drafting		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$88,680
14.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business, Instructor, Electronics, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$84,893

15.	AJ Instructor/Coordinator		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$74,544
16.	Instructor, Graphic Arts		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$74,280
17.	Instructor, Business		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$73,994
18.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business, Instructor, Cosmetology, Hourly Faculty, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$73,919
19.	Program Services Coordinator		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$71,144
20.	Division Assistant		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$64,439
21.	Cosmetology Aide		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$63,852
22.	Instructional Aide II		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$62,795
23.	Hourly Fac. Business	Instructional Aide II	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$61,704
24.	Cosmetology Aide		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$61,046
25.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hourly Faculty, Class ST/Sub, General Services	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$59,401
26.	Storekeeper		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$56,002
27.	Office Assistant II		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$54,332
28.	Hrly Fac. Business	Classified S/T Temp, Sub	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$45,198
29.	Office Assistant I	Cosmetology Office Assistant, Staff Assistant, Office Assistant II	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$43,929
30.	Instructional Aide II		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$42,167

31.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business, Hrly Fac. Business	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$41,143
32.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business, Hrly Fac. Business, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$41,030
33.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business, Hourly Faculty, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$40,628
34.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business, Hourly Faculty, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$38,121
35.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$37,817
36.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$35,414
37.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business, Hrly Fac. Business, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$33,564
38.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business, Hrly Fac. Business, Hourly Faculty, Hourly Faculty, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$32,822
39.	Project Director		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$30,763
40.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$30,169
41.	Hrly Fac. Business		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$29,992
42.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business, Hrly Fac. Business, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$29,669
43.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hourly Faculty, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$29,265
44.	Hrly Fac. Business		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$24,272
45.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$23,405

46.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$22,027
47.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$21,737
48.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business, Hrly Fac. Business	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$21,644
49.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business, Hourly Faculty, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$20,881
50.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business, Hrly Fac. Business	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$20,210
51.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$20,144
52.	Hrly Fac. Business		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$19,884
53.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$19,201
54.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$19,176
55.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$18,604
56.	Hrly Fac. Social Science	Hrly Fac. Social Science	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$18,094
57.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business, Hrly Fac. Business	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$18,056
58.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$17,258
59.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$16,434
60.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$16,139
61.	Hrly Fac. Business		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$15,166
62.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$15,092
63.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$14,012

64.	Classified S/T Temp, Sub		San Mateo County Community	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$13,480
	, - [-,		College District	,	,
65.	Hrly Fac. Business		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$12,213
66.	Hrly Fac. Business		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$12,213
67.	Hrly Fac. Business		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$12,187
68.	Hrly Fac. Business		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$12,179
69.	Hrly Fac. Business		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$12,141
70.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$11,923
71.	Hrly Fac. Business		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$11,748
72.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business, Hrly Fac. Business	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$11,526
73.	Hrly Fac. Business		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$11,286
74.	Hrly Fac. Business		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$10,780
75.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$9,984
76.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$9,546
77.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$9,454
78.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$8,974
79.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$8,884
80.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business, Hrly Fac. Business	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$8,698
81.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$8,571

82.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$8,373
83.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$7,256
84.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$7,079
85.	SA - Business		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$6,999
86.	Cosmetology Aide		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$6,578
87.	Hrly Fac. Business		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$6,367
88.	Hrly Fac. Business		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$6,300
89.	Hrly Fac. Business		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$6,300
90.	Hrly Fac. Business		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$6,131
91.	Hrly Fac. Business		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$5,913
92.	Hrly Fac. Business		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$5,832
93.	Hrly Fac. Business		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$5,781
94.	Hrly Fac. Business		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$5,437
95.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$5,398
96.	SA - Business		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$5,392
97.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business, Hrly Fac. Business	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$5,387
98.	Hourly Faculty		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$5,030
99.	Hrly Fac. Business	Hrly Fac. Business	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$3,910

100.	SA - Language Arts	SA - Business, SA -	San Mateo County Community	Smccd-Business/Technology	\$3,697
		Academic Support &	College District		
		Learn			